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Regional Distribution Teams
John Palmer  |  VP, Advisor Consultant  
T: (206) 518-6606  |  E: jpalmer@manning-napier.com

Andrew Schuler  |  Hybrid Consultant
T: (585) 545-7785  |  E: aschuler@manning-napier.com

James Lenz  |  VP, Advisor Consultant 
T: (310) 697-5281  E: jlenz@manning-napier.com

Andrew Schuler  |  Hybrid Consultant
T: (585) 545-7785  |  E: aschuler@manning-napier.com                      

Aaron Pisani, CRPC  |  VP, Advisor Consultant 
T: (720) 403-0471 E: apisani@manning-napier.com

Andrew Schuler  |  Hybrid Consultant
T: (585) 545-7785  |  E: aschuler@manning-napier.com                      

Darin Thomas, CIMA  |  VP, Advisor Consultant 
T: (262) 308-5111  |  E: dthomas@manning-napier.com

Anneliese Segarra  |  Sr. Internal Regional Consultant
T: (585) 450-2654  |  E: asegarra@manning-napier.com

Zack Holley  |  VP, Advisor Consultant 
T: (817) 859-9612   |  E: zholley@manning-napier.com

Tyler McLane  |  Sr. Internal Regional Consultant
T: (585) 233-9647  |  E: tmclane@manning-napier.com

Robert Frutoz  |  VP, Advisor Consultant 
T: (470) 720-0631  |  E: rfrutoz@manning-napier.com

Tyler McLane  |  Sr. Internal Regional Consultant
T: (585) 233-9647  |  E: tmclane@manning-napier.com

Noah Ordway, CIMA  |  VP, Advisor Consultant 
T: (704) 317-7598  |  E: nordway@manning-napier.com

Steven Futoran  |  Hybrid Consultant
T: (727) 214-2608  |  E: sfutoran@manning-napier.com

Tim O’Leary  |  VP, Advisor Consultant
T: (215) 484-4482  |  E: toleary@Manning-Napier.com

Caleb Humbert  |  Internal Regional Consultant
T: (585) 450-2564  |  E: chumbert@manning-napier.com

Chris LaBounty, CIMA  |  VP, Advisor Consultant 
T: (585) 645-2516  |  E: clabounty@manning-napier.com

Anneliese Segarra  |  Sr. Internal Regional Consultant
T: (585) 450-2654  |  E: asegarra@manning-napier.com

Intermediary Distribution Territories

National Resources Distribution Team Management
Frank Lesczinski  |  VP, National Accounts
T: (585) 236-0327  |  E: flesczinski@manning-napier.com

Aaron McGreevy  |  Chief Distribution Officer
T: (614) 764-4551  |  E: amcgreevy@manning-napier.com

Craig Abbott, CEBS, CPC, QPA  |  Director, DC Services
T: (585) 450-2566  |  E: cabbott@manning-napier.com

Nikki Hamblin, CRPS  |  Managing Director, Intermediary Sales
T: (585) 545-7784  |  E: nhamblin@manning-napier.com

Sales Desk: (888) 825-4493


